Prep. Pop Quiz No.21

Date : Scores : Name :

201. We will leave at five.
A) around B) for C) in D) of

202. We came here winter.
A) on B) in C) of D) until

203. She slept the day.
A) throughout B) for C) in D) at

204. 1 will be here 5 minutes.
A) to B) of C) within D) without

205. He always arrives time.
A) as B) on C) into D) for

206. He comes home the afternoon.
A) in B) on C) by D) off

207. We didn't finish, and now we are of time.

A) up B) on C) out D) just

208. | am studying present.
A) at B) in C) of D) for

209. He is not working the moment.
A) in B) on C) with D) at

210. There is pollution the air.
A) on B) in C) onto D) into

English Plaza Tokyo



Prep. Pop Quiz No.21 - Keys -
201.
202.
203.
204,
205.
206.
207.
208.
200.

210.

A)

B)

A)

C)

B)

A)

C)

A)

D)

B)

We will leave at around five.
5HRFEE L £ 9,

We came here in winter.
ZIZZbbkE LI,

She slept througout the day.
BT —RAPFETWHELE,

I will be here within 5 minutes.
55 LNICZ BB ~kFET,

He always arrives on time.
WIT Vo b RFRE Y 2k £,

He comes home in the afternoon.
BITFRICE~TY 9,

We didn't finish, and now we are out of time.
hbblnolo T, KEUIIIZZRY F LT,

I am studying at present.
BLIE R 3R T,

He is not working at the moment.
WL AT TWER A,

There is pollution in the air.
BENBENTVET,

English Plaza Tokyo



