Prep. Pop Quiz No.21

Date :		Sco	res:	Nan	ne:	
201.	We will leave at five.					
				in D) o	of	
202.	We came here winter.					
	A) on	B) in	C) of	D) until		
203.	She slept the day.					
	A) thro	ughout	B) for	C) in	D) at	
204.	I will b	e here	5 minutes.			
	A) to	B) of	C) withi	n D) wi	thout	
205.	He always arrive		s time.			
	A) as	B) on	C) into	D) for		
206.	He comes home		the afternoon.		oon.	
	A) in	B) on	C) by	D) off		
207.	We didn't finish, and now we are					of time.
	A) up	B) on	C) out	D) just		
208.	I am studying		present.			
	A) at	B) in	C) of	D) for		
209.	He is not working		g	the moment.		
	A) in	B) on	C) with	D) at		
210.	There i	s pollutio	the air.			
	A) on	B) in	C) onto	D) into		

Prep. Pop Quiz No.21 - Keys -

201. **A)** We will leave at <u>around</u> five. 5 時頃出発します。

202. **B) We came here in winter.** 冬にこちらへ来ました。

203. **A) She slept <u>througout</u> the day.** 彼女は一日中寝ていました。

204. **C)** I will be here within 5 minutes. 5分以内にこちらへ来ます。

205. **B)** He always arrives on time. 彼女はいつも時間通りに来ます。

206. **A)** He comes home <u>in</u> the afternoon. 彼は午後に家へ帰ります。

207. **C) We didn't finish, and now we are out of time.** 終わらなかったので、時間切れになりました。

208. **A) I am studying <u>at</u> present.** 現在勉強中です。

209. D) He is not working at the moment. 彼は今は働いていません。

210. **B)** There is pollution <u>in</u> the air. 空気が汚れています。